4 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

TRUNDLE STORAGE UNIT

BEFORE YOU START ASSEMBLING ,

PLEASE MAKE SURE ALL PARTS & HARDWARE ARE INCLUDE IN BOX :

“\\

ID#
A

(@@
Bolt 5/16" x 80mm

[e>Ye)
=

.
w

©
Nut 5/16" x 6mm

Yo
&%) (28

)
*

@

Curved Spacer

=Yye)
\&%)

=8\ (A=

t

D# <Y Q
D Wood screw 6 x 3/4" 2
D#

S dgeacasomn.)

Wood screw 8 x 1 1/4"

ol ®
=8 (&Y

=~
F&

=y

(3 (ms)

Lock Washer M8

=

(@g)

Flat Washer M8

2

(=3

2

R2/ 88

)

(g

Panel Front Back......... 2Pcs

Allen Key 5Smm

leye)

SR
NVl

Side Rail......... 2Pcs Slats

......... 5Pcs

>

SE="1"—)

\ PHILLIP HEADSCREW DRIVER (NOT INCLUDE)

/

Page 01 of 02



\

TRUNDLE STORAGE UNIT

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

-~

PLEASE MAKE SURE ALL PARTS & HARDWARE ARE INCLUDE IN BOX :




	Page 1
	Page 2



